
.l[nvi,tationa to P. o. w. Party Shady Oak Farm 
Sunday, Jlme 22, 1947. 

Mr. and Mrs. Edgar Deen 

Mr. and W. o. Jones 

Mr. and Mra. w. R. Watt 

.Mr. and Mt-a. l'.i8lv1n Miller 

Mr. and Mrs. William Holden 

Mr. and Mrs. Harold s .. Foster 

Mr. and Mrs. Herbert Joseph 

Mr. and Mt's·. Henry Love 

Mr. and Mt's. Jay Adame 

Dr. and Mrs. Webb Walker 

Mr. and Mrs. Marshall Kennedy 

Dr. and Mrs. Phil Russell 

Mr. and Mrs. ·R. '11 • Henry 

Dea.kine 

A.G. Carter 

Amon G. Carter, Jr. 

Mr. and Mrs. Ed Hill 

Mr. and Mr.-e. Walter Humphrey 

Commander Roland and Mrs. Mayer 

Chief Dysart , 

Mr. J. Lee JobrutJ1 Jr 

General Relil8y 

Colonel Gray 

Colonel Wheless 

Colonel Raiden 

1-Bjor Muraton 

✓ 

3-53ll 

2-6221 

7-1538 

2-4389 

3-2491 

3-21~91 

3-2491 

2-3151 

7-4869 

4-3652 

7-1506 

2-5181 

2-5151 

7-3125 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

Will Try 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

Accepted 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

ACCEPTED 

Accepted 



Mr. B.ind Mrs. J. M. North, Jr 4-6o76 

Mr. and Mrs. Phil North 7-6519 
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