## Invitations to P. O. W. Party Shady Oak Farm Sunday, June 22, 1947.

Mr. and Mrs. Edgar Deen	3-5311	ACCEPTED
Mr. and W. O. Jones	2-6221	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. W. R. Watt	7-1538	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Miller	2-4389	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. William Holden	3-2491	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. Harold S. Foster	3-2491	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. Herbert Joseph	3-2491	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. Henry Love	2-3151	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. Jay Adams	7-4869	ACCEPTED
Dr. and Mrs. Webb Walker	4-3652	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. Marshall Kennedy		Will Try
Dr. and Mrs. Phil Russell	7-1506	ACCEPTED
Mr. and Mrs. R. T. Henry	2-5181	ACCEPTED
Deakins		Accepted
A. G. Carter		Accepted
Amon G. Carter, Jr.		Accepted
Mr. and Mrs. Ed Hill		Accepted
Mr. and Mrs. Walter Humphrey	2-5151	ACCEPTED
Commander Roland and Mrs. Mayer		ACCEPTED
Chief Dysart	Y // // // // // // // // // // // // //	Accepted
Mr. J. lee Johnson Jr	7-3125	
	7-3125	Accepted
Mr. J. Lee Johnson Jr	7-3125	Accepted
Mr. J. Lee Johnson Jr General Ramey	7-3125	Accepted ACCEPTED
Mr. J. Lee Johnson Jr  General Ramey  Colonel Gray	7-3125	ACCEPTED ACCEPTED ACCEPTED
Mr. J. Lee Johnson Jr  General Ramey  Colonel Gray  Colonel Wheless	7-3125	ACCEPTED ACCEPTED ACCEPTED ACCEPTED

Mr. and Mrs. J. M. North, Jr 4-6076

Mr. and Mrs. Phil North

7-6519

How Thus Barney Halland Sr & Jr

Pater Maxime Reardon

2 Hal dattinione

Di Hoolges M. Kinglet